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PARTICULARS

of

Private-Siding
Traffic
up

to
31st

March,
1893.

IS

Papers.

Date of Grant.

Present
Holder.

Posi- tion.
Nearest
Station.

By
whom paid

(or.

Term
of
Grant.

Amount of
Traffic guaranteedper

Annum.
Liquidated Damages orPremium.
Value
ol
the
Traffic
through
the
Siding
during
the

Year
ending
31st

March,
1893.

In.

Out.

Total.

In.

Out.

Total.

■APIER-TARANAKI
SECTIO>N—continuei

495
E.

92/1948
..Sept.

1,
1892

Williams
and

Kettle
(Limited)..:M.

ch.
100
4

Hastings

Grantees
10

years*
..Premium..

£

s.
d.

248
0

0

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

381
19
6

£

s.
a.

15
1

1

£

s.
d.

18
7

6

£

s.
d.

33
8

7

508 287
R.
93/313

..
K.
83/338

..Jan.
1,

1893
Jan.
27,

1883
Dalgety
and
Co.

(Limited)..: Wellington
and
Manawatu

Railway

Company
(Limited)

James
Robson .......113

64
66
28

33
20

SpitLongburn
Junc-

tion Ngaire

3

years*
..

10
years*..

tPremium..

324
5

6

11
0

4

335
5
10

310
R.
84/1399..April
5,

1884

Govt.
and granteeGrantees Grantee

200
0

0

57
9

3

689
7

5

746
16
8

315 354
E.
84/1846

..
R.
87/881

..Sept.
4,

1884
Aug.
7,

1887
Manawatu
County
Council

N.
King

79
61

0

9

Carnarvon New
Plymouth

..
10

years*..273
12
0

150
0

0

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

112
0

0

Rental,
£25

Ecntal,
£25

19
9
11

249
10
7

8

9

1

210
5

1

27
19
0

459
15
8

360 375
E.
87/2630

..
E.

89/1003..Aug.
16,
1887

April
10,
1889

P.
and
J.

Bartholomew .. J.
R.

Lysaght
[and
Timber
Co.

Wanganui
Sash
and
Door

Factory

H.
Brown Eichter,

Nannestad,
and
Co.

Bailey
Brothers

Bailey
and
Co...H.

Brown
W.
Aiken New

Plymouth
Sash
and
Door

Factory
and
Timber
Co.

C.
Brown
(Mrs.)

151
44

54
1

106
20

15
42

58
45

50
61

9
31

221
31

142
59

|228
70

217
58

Feilding Mokoia

Govt... Grantee

tPremium..

3

2

6

58
11
2

16
9

58
11
2

4

9

3

*

384 406 407 408 416 481 494 497
E.
89/1328

..
E.
89/2835

..
E.

89/2957
..
E.
89/3046..R.

89/3275
..
E.
92/323..E.

92/2337..R.
92/3694..May

1,
1889

Sept.
13,
1889

Sept.
24,

1889
Oct.
2,

1889
Aug.
1,

1889
Feb.

16,
1892

Mar.
2,

1893
Nov.
5,

1892

WanganuiInglewood Hokowhitu Taonui Eata Stratford Okoia Tariki
Road

Govt...*

5

years*.. *
•
:•
• ..tttt

1,865
17
5

43
4
11

1,390
9

3

7

4

3

19
4
11

39
18
5

2

16
32
19
2

26
14
7

327
1

9

290
19
9

209
4

3

801
0

8

458
6

8

63
6
11

5

3

0

1,892
12
0

370
6

8

1,681
9

0

216
8

0

820
5

7

498
5

1

65
8

5

38
2

2

Grantee
* *

Premium.. tPremium..
138"o
0

*

242
0

0

503
R.
92/4218..Nov.
1,

1892

Ngaire....|t018
2

466
3

1

467
1

3

221 272 296
E.

80/1588..E.
84/133

..
E.
83/2850..Dec.

13,
1880

Dec.
29,

1883
Sept.
21,

1883
Gear
Meat
Company

(Limited)

Williams
and

Beetliam
A.
S.

Duncan
(Woodside
Saw-mill

Company)Wellington
Meat-preserving
and

Refrigerating
Company

(Limited)

C.Lett.. William
Booth
and
Co.

W.
Bock

6
37

62
15

51
0

3
21

28
44

57
22

44
42

WELLING^
rON

SECT
Gran
tees

:ion. 10
years*

..
*

Premium..
117
19
11

220
12
9

150
1

4

Petone Kurupuni Matarawa

186
14
7

389
17
7

576
12
2

*

e'e
o

63
4
11

69
10
11

.

313
E.

84/1443..May
9,

1884

Ngahauranga

*

425
19
7

177
18
2

850
12
0

1,028
10
2

423 452 456
E.
89/3822

..
R.

90/2828
..
E.
90/3843

..Aug.
1,

1889
July
7,

1890
Nov.
1,

1890

Kaitoke CartertonFeatherston
Govt... "

5

years*..
ttt

Eental,
£25

71
11
11

52
14
6

36
7

2

2,125
18
2

452
2

8

36
7

2

2,197
10
1

504
17
2

10
years*..

E.
83/2271..Oct.
2,

1S83
N.Z.

Loan
and
Mercantile
Agency

Compan3'
(Limited)

Nelson
Brothers
(Limited)

17
62

13
34

PICTON
!
SECTION. Grantees

299

Blenheim

10
years*

..Premium..
275
1

7

35
2

5

531
14
3

566
16
8

465
E.
91/2179

..July
10,
1891

Spring
Creek

*

270
0

0

Eental,
£25

190
0

0

Eental,
£25

Rental,
£25

9

6

2

201
19
3

211
5

5

473
R.
91/3490..Nov.
2,

1891
N.Z.
Loan
and
Mercantile
Agency

Company
(Limited)

Union
Steamship
Company

(Limited)
0
10

17
69

Picton

*

470
11
8

108
8

3

578
19
11

491
E.
92/1824

..Feb.
1,

1892

Blenheim..

*

t

99
16
9

72
3

6

172
0

3
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